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NTDB id 450 SPYM18 RS08475 WP 011018214.1 MSCCFFVVLFILGIVKKKRRLKMSIETRAAFEKVKPIILKLKRHYYIQLWDRDDWLQEGHIILLQLLERYPELIEEEERL 80
NTDB id 449 SPYM18 RS01395 WP 011018214.1 MSCCFFVVLFILGIVKKKRRLKMSIETRAAFEKVKPIILKLKRHYYIQLWDRDDWLQEGHIILLQLLERYPELIEEEERL 80
NTDB id 442 SPYM3 RS08515 WP 011106595.1 MSCCFFVVLFILGIVKKKRRLKMSIETRAVFEKVKPIILKLKRHYYIQLWDRDDWLQEGHIILLQLLERYPELIEEEERL 80
NTDB id 441 SPYM3 RS01385 WP 011106595.1 MSCCFFVVLFILGIVKKKRRLKMSIETRAVFEKVKPIILKLKRHYYIQLWDRDDWLQEGHIILLQLLERYPELIEEEERL 80
NTDB id 448 SpyM6JRS4 RS07800 WP 010921894.1 MSCCFFVVLFILGIVKKKRRLKMSIETRAAFEKVKPIILKLKRHYYIQLWDRDDWLQEGHIILLQLLERYPELIEEEERL 80
NTDB id 447 SpyM6JRS4 RS01370 WP 010921894.1 MSCCFFVVLFILGIVKKKRRLKMSIETRAAFEKVKPIILKLKRHYYIQLWDRDDWLQEGHIILLQLLERYPELIEEEERL 80
NTDB id 554 STRINF RS00370 WP 115283725.1 ........................MDFERYFQTVKPIILKLRRHYFVKLWDYEDWIQEGRIVFFQLLEEHPDLLNNEGKC 56
NTDB id 320 STU RS10340 WP 002949220.1 .....................MEQEVFVKAYEKVRPIVLKAFRQYFIQLWDQADMEQEAMMTLYQLLKKFPDLEKDDDKL 59
NTDB id 47 STER RS00925 WP 002949220.1 .....................MEQEVFVKAYEKVRPIVLKAFRQYFIQLWDQADMEQEAMMTLYQLLKKFPDLEKDDDKL 59
NTDB id 50 STRSA0001 RS07545 WP 002885610.1 .....................MEQEVFVHAYEVVRPIVLKASRQYFIQLWDLADMEQEAMMTLYQLLEKFPELKSDDDKL 59
NTDB id 468 HSISS4 RS00725 WP 021143466.1 .....................MEQEVFVHAYEVVRPIVLKASRQYFIQLWDQADMEQEAMMTLYQLLEKFPELKSDDDKL 59
NTDB id 457 SSUD9 RS00080 WP 002936602.1 ........................MEFEKVYASVKGIVNKARKEFYIKLWDRDDWEQEGMMTLFELLEAQPWLVDEQVQL 56
NTDB id 461 GPW51 RS00080 WP 011921639.1 ........................MEFEKVYASVKGIVNKARKEFYIKLWDRDDWEQEGMMTLFELLEAQPWLVDEQVQL 56
NTDB id 454 SSU RS00080 WP 011921639.1 ........................MEFEKVYASVKGIVNKARKEFYIKLWDRDDWEQEGMMTLFELLEAQPWLVDEQVQL 56
NTDB id 44 SMU RS09085 WP 002263585.1 ......................MEEDFEIVFNKVKPIVWKLSRYYFIKMWTREDWQQEGMLILHQLLREHPELEEDDTKL 58
NTDB id 252 KZH43 RS09050 WP 000588897.1 .........................MIKELYEEVQGTVYKCRNEYYLHLWELSDWDQEGMLCLHELISREEGLVDDIPRL 55
NTDB id 251 KZH43 RS09050 WP 000588897.1 .........................MIKELYEEVQGTVYKCRNEYYLHLWELSDWDQEGMLCLHELISREEGLVDDIPRL 55
NTDB id 211 SPD RS09675 WP 000588897.1 .........................MIKELYEEVQGTVYKCRNEYYLHLWELSDWDQEGMLCLHELISREEGLVDDIPRL 55
NTDB id 210 SPD RS00065 WP 000588897.1 .........................MIKELYEEVQGTVYKCRNEYYLHLWELSDWDQEGMLCLHELISREEGLVDDIPRL 55
NTDB id 177 SPR RS09210 WP 000588897.1 .........................MIKELYEEVQGTVYKCRNEYYLHLWELSDWDQEGMLCLHELISREEGLVDDIPRL 55
NTDB id 176 SPR RS00065 WP 000588897.1 .........................MIKELYEEVQGTVYKCRNEYYLHLWELSDWDQEGMLCLHELISREEGLVDDIPRL 55
NTDB id 141 SP RS10155 WP 000588925.1 .........................MIKELYEEVQGTVYKCRNEYYLHLWELSDWEQEGMLCLHELISREEGLVDDIPRL 55
NTDB id 140 SP RS00070 WP 000588925.1 .........................MIKELYEEVQGTVYKCRNEYYLHLWELSDWEQEGMLCLHELISREEGLVDDIPRL 55
NTDB id 489 SM12261 RS01070 WP 000471940.1 .........................MFKELYEEVQGIVYKCRNEYYLHLWELSDWDQEGMICLHELISREEELVEDIPRL 55
NTDB id 488 SM12261 RS00065 WP 000471939.1 .........................MFKELYEEVQGIVYKCRNEYHLHLWELSDWDQEGMICLHELISREEGIVEDIPRL 55
NTDB id 517 SMSK321 RS10700 WP 000471945.1 .........................MFKELYKEVQGIVYKSRNEYYLHLWELSDWDQEGMICLHELISREEELVEDIPRL 55
NTDB id 516 SMSK321 RS09125 WP 000471944.1 .........................MFKELYKEVQGIVYKSRNEYYLHLWELSDWDQEGMICLHELISKEEELAEDIPRL 55
NTDB id 51903 SCIM RS08520 WP 014829824.1 ........................MDFKELYEKVRGIVLKCRREYYVHLWELSDWDQEGMIVLYELVSCHPYLVEEEAHL 56
NTDB id 424 SGO RS10430 WP 012130755.1 ........................MKFEDVYKQVEGIVKRCYKDYYLHLWEYADWRQEGMLVLYELLKSHPNLLEDQPRL 56
NTDB id 423 SGO RS08370 WP 012130755.1 ........................MKFEDVYKQVEGIVKRCYKDYYLHLWEYADWRQEGMLVLYELLKSHPNLLEDQPRL 56
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NTDB id 450 SPYM18 RS08475 WP 011018214.1 YRYFKTKFSSYLKDLLRRQESQKRQFHKLAYEEIGEVAHAIPSRGLW.LDDYVAYQEVIASLENQLNSQERMQFKALIRG 159
NTDB id 449 SPYM18 RS01395 WP 011018214.1 YRYFKTKFSSYLKDLLRRQESQKRQFHKLAYEEIGEVAHAIPSRGLW.LDDYVAYQEVIASLENQLNSQERMQFKALIRG 159
NTDB id 442 SPYM3 RS08515 WP 011106595.1 YRYFKTKFSSYLKDLLRRQESQKRQFHKLAYEEIGEVAHAIPSRGLW.LDDYVAYQEVIASLENQLNSQERMQFQALIRG 159
NTDB id 441 SPYM3 RS01385 WP 011106595.1 YRYFKTKFSSYLKDLLRRQESQKRQFHKLAYEEIGEVAHAIPSRGLW.LDDYVAYQEVIASLENQLNSQERMQFQALIRG 159
NTDB id 448 SpyM6JRS4 RS07800 WP 010921894.1 YRYFKTKFSSYLKDLLRRQESQKRQFHKLAYEEIGEVAHAIPSRGLW.LDDYVAYQEVIASLENQLNSQERMQFQALIRG 159
NTDB id 447 SpyM6JRS4 RS01370 WP 010921894.1 YRYFKTKFSSYLKDLLRRQESQKRQFHKLAYEEIGEVAHAIPSRGLW.LDDYVAYQEVIASLENQLNSQERMQFQALIRG 159
NTDB id 554 STRINF RS00370 WP 115283725.1 YSYFKTKFSNHVKDIIRHQESFKRKFNRMPYEEISDISHCVPQVFFFEVEDYVAYQDSLACLRRTLGREDRLKLEKVIRG 136
NTDB id 320 STU RS10340 WP 002949220.1 RRYFKTKFRNRLNDEVRRQESVKRQANRQCYVEISDIAFCIPNKELD.MVDRLAYDEQLNAFREQLSSEDSLKLDRLLGG 138
NTDB id 47 STER RS00925 WP 002949220.1 RRYFKTKFRNRLNDEVRRQESVKRQANRQCYVEISDIAFCIPNKELD.MVDRLAYDEQLNAFREQLSSEDSLKLDRLLGG 138
NTDB id 50 STRSA0001 RS07545 WP 002885610.1 RRYFKTKFRNRLNDEVRRQESVKRQANRQCYIEISDIAFCLPNKELD.AVDRLVYDEQLNAFRNQLSSEDATKLDRLLAG 138
NTDB id 468 HSISS4 RS00725 WP 021143466.1 RRYFKTKFRNRLNDEVRRQESVKRQANRQCYIEISDIAFCLPNKELD.AVDRLVYDEQLNAFRNQLSSEDATKLDRLLAG 138
NTDB id 457 SSUD9 RS00080 WP 002936602.1 YCYFKVKFRNRIKDRIRKQESQKRKFDRMPHEDIHELSHAIQSPGLI.NDELLMLRGALRDYRKNLSNDQLDKYEKLISG 135
NTDB id 461 GPW51 RS00080 WP 011921639.1 YCYFKVKFRNRIKDRIRKQESQKRKFDRMPHEDIYELSHAIQSPGLI.NDELLMLRGALRDYRKNLSNDQLDKYEKLISG 135
NTDB id 454 SSU RS00080 WP 011921639.1 YCYFKVKFRNRIKDRIRKQESQKRKFDRMPHEDIYELSHAIQSPGLI.NDELLMLRGALRDYRKNLSNDQLDKYEKLISG 135
NTDB id 44 SMU RS09085 WP 002263585.1 YIYFKTRFSNYIKDVLRQQESQKRRFNRMSYEEVGEIEHCLSSGGMQ.LDEYILFRDSLLAYKQGLSTEKQELFERLVAG 137
NTDB id 252 KZH43 RS09050 WP 000588897.1 RKYFKTKFRNRILDYIRKQESQKRRYDKEPYEEVGEISHRISEGGLW.LDDYYLFHETLRDYRNKQSKEKQEELERVLSN 134
NTDB id 251 KZH43 RS09050 WP 000588897.1 RKYFKTKFRNRILDYIRKQESQKRRYDKEPYEEVGEISHRISEGGLW.LDDYYLFHETLRDYRNKQSKEKQEELERVLSN 134
NTDB id 211 SPD RS09675 WP 000588897.1 RKYFKTKFRNRILDYIRKQESQKRRYDKEPYEEVGEISHRISEGGLW.LDDYYLFHETLRDYRNKQSKEKQEELERVLSN 134
NTDB id 210 SPD RS00065 WP 000588897.1 RKYFKTKFRNRILDYIRKQESQKRRYDKEPYEEVGEISHRISEGGLW.LDDYYLFHETLRDYRNKQSKEKQEELERVLSN 134
NTDB id 177 SPR RS09210 WP 000588897.1 RKYFKTKFRNRILDYIRKQESQKRRYDKEPYEEVGEISHRISEGGLW.LDDYYLFHETLRDYRNKQSKEKQEELERVLSN 134
NTDB id 176 SPR RS00065 WP 000588897.1 RKYFKTKFRNRILDYIRKQESQKRRYDKEPYEEVGEISHRISEGGLW.LDDYYLFHETLRDYRNKQSKEKQEELERVLSN 134
NTDB id 141 SP RS10155 WP 000588925.1 RKYFKTKFRNRILDYIRKQESQKRRYDKEPYEEVGEISHRISEGGLW.LDDYYLFHETLRDYRNKQSKEKQEELERVLSN 134
NTDB id 140 SP RS00070 WP 000588925.1 RKYFKTKFRNRILDYIRKQESQKRRYDKEPYEEVGEISHRISEGGLW.LDDYYLFHETLRDYRNKQSKEKQEELERVLSN 134
NTDB id 489 SM12261 RS01070 WP 000471940.1 RKYFKTKFRNRILDHIRKQESQKRRYDKEPYEEVGEISHRISEGGMW.LDEYYLFHETLRDYRNKQSKDKQEELERVLRH 134
NTDB id 488 SM12261 RS00065 WP 000471939.1 RKYFKTKFRNRILDYIRKQESQKRRYDKEPYEEVGEISHRISEGGMW.LDEYYLFHETLRDYRNKQSKDKQEELERVLRH 134
NTDB id 517 SMSK321 RS10700 WP 000471945.1 RKYFKTKFRNRILDYIRKQESQKRRYDKEAYEEVGEISHRIGEGGLW.LDDYYLFHETLRDYRSKQSKDKQEELERVLRH 134
NTDB id 516 SMSK321 RS09125 WP 000471944.1 RKYFKTKFRNRILDYIRKQESQKRRYDKESYEEVGEISHRIGEGGLW.LDEYYLFHETLRDYRSKQSKDKQEELERVLRH 134
NTDB id 51903 SCIM RS08520 WP 014829824.1 YVYYKTKFRNHIKDILRKQESQKRKLDRQVYEEVSEIGHKLSLKGLY.LDELVILRDQLKSYQKQLSPAKQEQYERLLAD 135
NTDB id 424 SGO RS10430 WP 012130755.1 YRYFKTKFRNRIHDLIRRQESQKRKLDRQPYEEVSEIGHRLRMKELY.LDELVAFRSAMSEYRSRLSPEEAKQYERLMAD 135
NTDB id 423 SGO RS08370 WP 012130755.1 YRYFKTKFRNRIHDLIRRQESQKRKLDRQPYEEVSEIGHRLRMKELY.LDELVAFRSAMSEYRSRLSPEEAKQYERLMAD 135
consensus *!*!**!**** ! *!*!!!*!!**** ******* * * *** ******* * * **** ** * * *****



logo

Q
E
H
C
RFELNKRGKRKRQSEKARFLMVI

L
K
R
S
E
K
D
I
L
E
K
Q
S
R
K
L
T
Y
F
P
I
K
W
H
Y
V
M
L
F
R
S
V
KDEYFEKNRADTEMQPIKCYQRNLTQRDEHDED

NTDB id 450 SPYM18 RS08475 WP 011018214.1 ERFKGRRALLRKISPYFKEFAQQL... 183
NTDB id 449 SPYM18 RS01395 WP 011018214.1 ERFKGRRALLRKISPYFKEFAQQL... 183
NTDB id 442 SPYM3 RS08515 WP 011106595.1 ERFKGRRALLRKISPYFKEFAQQL... 183
NTDB id 441 SPYM3 RS01385 WP 011106595.1 ERFKGRRALLRKISPYFKEFAQQL... 183
NTDB id 448 SpyM6JRS4 RS07800 WP 010921894.1 ERFKGRRALLRKISPYFKEFAQQL... 183
NTDB id 447 SpyM6JRS4 RS01370 WP 010921894.1 ERFKGRRALLRKISPYFKEFAQQL... 183
NTDB id 554 STRINF RS00370 WP 115283725.1 ERFEGKKAFLKSIELYFSDFRP..... 158
NTDB id 320 STU RS10340 WP 002949220.1 ECFRGRKKMIRELRFWMVDFDPCNEED 165
NTDB id 47 STER RS00925 WP 002949220.1 ECFRGRKKMIRELRFWMVDFDPCNEED 165
NTDB id 50 STRSA0001 RS07545 WP 002885610.1 ECFRGRKKMIRELKFWMVDFDPYNEDD 165
NTDB id 468 HSISS4 RS00725 WP 021143466.1 ECFRGRKKMIRELKFWMVDFDPYNEDD 165
NTDB id 457 SSUD9 RS00080 WP 002936602.1 QCFNGRREMIRDLQIHLKDFR...... 156
NTDB id 461 GPW51 RS00080 WP 011921639.1 QCFNGRREMIRDLQIHLKDFR...... 156
NTDB id 454 SSU RS00080 WP 011921639.1 QCFNGRREMIRDLQIHLKDFR...... 156
NTDB id 44 SMU RS09085 WP 002263585.1 EHFLGRQSMLKDLRKKLSDFKEK.... 160
NTDB id 252 KZH43 RS09050 WP 000588897.1 ERFRGRQRVLRDLRIVFKEFTIRTH.. 159
NTDB id 251 KZH43 RS09050 WP 000588897.1 ERFRGRQRVLRDLRIVFKEFTIRTH.. 159
NTDB id 211 SPD RS09675 WP 000588897.1 ERFRGRQRVLRDLRIVFKEFTIRTH.. 159
NTDB id 210 SPD RS00065 WP 000588897.1 ERFRGRQRVLRDLRIVFKEFTIRTH.. 159
NTDB id 177 SPR RS09210 WP 000588897.1 ERFRGRQRVLRDLRIVFKEFTIRTH.. 159
NTDB id 176 SPR RS00065 WP 000588897.1 ERFRGRQRVLRDLRIVFKEFTIRTH.. 159
NTDB id 141 SP RS10155 WP 000588925.1 ERFRGRQRVLRDLRIVFKEFTIRTH.. 159
NTDB id 140 SP RS00070 WP 000588925.1 ERFRGRQRVLRDLRIVFKEFTIRTH.. 159
NTDB id 489 SM12261 RS01070 WP 000471940.1 ERFRGRQRVLRDLRIVFKEFDIRTH.. 159
NTDB id 488 SM12261 RS00065 WP 000471939.1 ERFRGRQRVLRDLRIVFKEFDIRTH.. 159
NTDB id 517 SMSK321 RS10700 WP 000471945.1 ERFRGRQRVLRDLRIVFKEFDIRTQ.. 159
NTDB id 516 SMSK321 RS09125 WP 000471944.1 ERFRGRQRVLRDLRIVFKEFDIRTR.. 159
NTDB id 51903 SCIM RS08520 WP 014829824.1 ERFKGRQAMLRELRTYLKDYEM..... 157
NTDB id 424 SGO RS10430 WP 012130755.1 ERFKGRKAMLKDLSYHLRDFNPRLD.. 160
NTDB id 423 SGO RS08370 WP 012130755.1 ERFKGRKAMLKDLSYHLRDFNPRLD.. 160
consensus **!*!* ****** ****

X non conserved

X similar

X ≥ 50% conserved


